Index 003
Operating Instructions
Wire Saw CCE25 | Wire Saw CCH25
Original Operating Instructions
10991955 en / 24.02.2021
Page 2 CCE25 / CCH25
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18

EC declaration of conformity
Description Wire saw
Type designation CCE25
Year of construction 2011
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following direc-
tives and standards:
Applied directives
2006/42/EG 17.05.2006
2004/108/EG 15.12.20004
2002/96/EG 27.01.2003
1999/5/EG 09.03.1999
Applied standards
EN 15027/A1:2009
EN ISO 12100:2010
EN 60204-1/A1:2009
EN 61000-3-11:2000
EN 61000-3-12:2005
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Pfäffikon, 01.09.2011
Pascal Schmid
Leiter Entwicklung
6.7
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Page 20 CCE25 / CCH25
EC declaration of conformity
Description Wire saw
Type designation CCH25
Year of construction 2011
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following direc-
tives and standards:
Applied directives
2006/42/EG 17.05.2006
Applied standards
EN 15027/A1:2009
EN ISO 12100:2010
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Pfäffikon, 01.09.2011
Pascal Schmid
Leiter Entwicklung
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Page 21 CCE25 / CCH25
TYROLIT CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GMBH
Swarovskistraße 33 | 6130 Schwaz | Austria
Tel +43 5242 606-0 | Fax +43 5242 63398